STRATHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT

76 Portsmouth Avenue, Stratham, NH 03885

Stratham Weekly Log

TEL: (603) 778-9691 FAX: (603) 778-6183

Printed on January 27, 2026

CFS #

01/18/26

26-010990

26-011014

26-011034

26-011036

26-011049

26-011050

26-011071

26-011074

26-011097

26-011108

26-011115

26-011118

26-011125

26-011129

26-011188

26-011214

CFS Time

01:10

02:08

02:53

02:55

03:44

03:50

04:46

05:01

07:14

08:04

08:28

08:44

09:08

09:15

10:20

11:35

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
DP : DIRECTED

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

TANSY AVE
DP : DIRECTED

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

BITTERSWEET LN
AMVD : ASSIST

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
BCB:

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
MVST : M/V STOP

SQUAMSCOTT RD /
MVST : M/V STOP

81 COLLEGE RD
BCB:

100 ACADEMIC WAY
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

PORTSMOUTH AVE
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
ROADR : ROAD RAGE

PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Report Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-011244

26-011258

26-011268

26-011290

26-011294

26-011297

26-011346

26-011336

26-011342

26-011353

26-011365

26-011388

26-011398

26-011404

26-011412

26-011415

26-011425

26-011428

26-011436

26-011439

CFS Time

12:45

13:42

14:07

15:20

15:27

15:36

16:53

17:05

17:12

17:40

18:27

19:10

19:33

19:41

20:09

20:13

20:24

20:26

20:39

20:45

Call Reason

BCB:

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

355 PORTSMOUTH
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

CRESTVIEW TER
MVST : M/V STOP

46 PORTSMOUTH AVE

68 BUNKER HILL AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

12 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

UNION RD /
TRAF : TRAFFIC

4 WINNICUTT RD
BCB:

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

100 ACADEMIC WAY
BCB:

279 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

STRATHAM HEIGHTS
DP : DIRECTED

AUTUMN LN
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
MVST : M/V STOP

MM 85.4 NH RT 101 W

Action

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued
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CFS #

26-011458

26-011478

26-011490

26-011492

26-011504

01/19/26

26-011558

26-011570

26-011597

26-011605

26-011606

26-011637

26-011642

26-011754

26-011654

26-011666

26-011676

26-011677

26-011682

26-011709

CFS Time

21:31

22:29

22:59

23.01

23:30

01:06

01:28

02:47

03:54

04:04

07:27

07:38

08:00

08:27

08:47

09:12

09:12

09:31

10:48

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
CM : Cruiser

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

64 BUNKER HILL AVE
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

RH : ROAD HAZARD

72 HIGH ST

DP : DIRECTED

BRESLIN FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

ABERDEEN DR
CM : Cruiser

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
ACO : ANIMAL

16 GIFFORD FARM RD

CM : Cruiser

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

CRIMM : CRIMINAL

COLLEGE RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

CM : Cruiser

PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

WINTERBERRY LN,
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Returned to Home or

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-011712

26-011726

26-011755

26-011768

26-011786

26-011794

26-011812

26-011866

26-011881

26-011884

26-011940

26-011942

26-011971

26-011966

26-011969

26-011976

26-011980

26-011981

26-011988

26-012014

CFS Time

10:50

11:14

12:54

13:22

13:52

13:59

14:28

16:23

16:59

17:13

19:23

19:25

20:00

20:40

20:45

20:59

21:02

21:02

21:11

22:03

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
BCB :

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

ACO : ANIMAL

9 WINNICUTT RD
CM : Cruiser

PORTSMOUTH AVE -
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

BUNKER HILL AVE. at

TRAF : TRAFFIC

52 UNION RD
MP : MISSING

55 STRATHAM GRN
TRAF : TRAFFIC

279 PORTSMOUTH
SA : SUSPICIOUS

14 BRESLIN FARM RD

MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
DP : DIRECTED

COUNTRY FARM RD
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
MVST : M/V STOP

3 STRATHAM
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

DP : DIRECTED

JACQUELINE WAY
MVST : M/V STOP

330 PORTSMOUTH
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Negative Contact

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal
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CFS #

26-012025

26-012042

26-012045

26-012046

26-012047

26-012048

01/20/26

26-012057

26-012069

26-012072

26-012094

26-012115

26-012168

26-012172

26-012181

26-012202

26-012206

26-012212

26-012224

26-012237

CFS Time

22:20

23:07

23:18

23:19

23:24

23:31

00:00

00:20

00:26

00:53

01:24

02:50

02:53

03:23

05:31

05:37

05:52

07:00

07:47

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

STONEY BROOK LN
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
BCB:

7 SQUAMSCOTT RD
DP : DIRECTED

85 COLLEGE RD
BCB:

5 ROBIN GLEN RD

DP : DIRECTED

ROLLINS FARM DR
DP : DIRECTED

BLUE RIDGE CIR
MVST : M/V STOP

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

CHISHOLM FARM DR
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

Action

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Warning Issued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-012256

26-012258

26-012294

26-012319

26-012331

26-012333

26-012340

26-012345

26-012346

26-012391

26-012412

26-012418

26-012424

26-012451

26-012547

26-012556

26-012558

26-012579

26-012584

26-012605

CFS Time

08:39

08:45

09:55

10:36

10:55

10:57

11:04

11:18

11:22

13:03

13:34

13:41

13:49

14:38

17:04

17:14

17:15

17:59

18:10

18:54

Call Reason

MVST : M/V STOP

157 PORTSMOUTH
TRAF : TRAFFIC

4 WINNICUTT RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

245 PORTSMOUTH
ABAN : 911

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

164 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

57 PORTSMOUTH AVE
POI : POLICE ONLY

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
POI : POLICE ONLY

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
VAND : VANDALISM

336 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

BIRNUM WOODS RD
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NN
FU : FOLLOW-UP

39 BUNKER HILL AVE
FU : FOLLOW-UP

78 MONTROSE DR
ACO : ANIMAL

169 PORTSMOUTH
SP : SUSPICIOUS

75 STRATHAM

Action

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Summons / Citation

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation

Report Taken

Services Rendered

Info Taken

Negative Contact

Negative Contact

Info Taken

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-012620

26-012644

26-012663

26-012671

26-012672

26-012680

26-012682

26-012694

26-012696

26-012702

26-012705

26-012707

26-012722

26-012725

26-012733

26-012734

26-012736

26-012759

01/21/26

26-012789

CFS Time

19:33

20:04

20:51

21:09

21:10

21:16

21:18

21:34

21:39

21:56

22:00

22:01

22:16

22:18

22:27

22:30

22:33

23:27

00:09

Call Reason

SHOTS : SHOTS

201 PORTSMOUTH
REPO : REPO

141 STRATHAM
DP : DIRECTED

WALTERS WAY
DP : DIRECTED

BENJAMIN RD
DP : DIRECTED

BLUE RIDGE CIR
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

DP : DIRECTED

TIDEWATER FARM RD

BCB :

24 ARNOLD PALMER
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY

MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
DP : DIRECTED

AUTUMN LN
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
MVST : M/V STOP

74 COLLEGE RD
MVST : M/V STOP

167 PORTSMOUTH

TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Negative Contact

Info Taken

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Info Taken

Warning Issued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-012840

26-012868

26-012880

26-012904

26-012917

26-012927

26-012940

26-012950

26-012964

26-012979

26-012983

26-013057

26-013193

26-013200

26-013207

26-013217

26-013224

26-013248

26-013297

26-013309

CFS Time

01:09

02:19

02:42

04:00

04:20

05:47

06:55

07:24

07:52

08:21

08:35

11:57

16:56

17:17

17:31

17:57

18:05

18:45

20:30

20:47

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

STONEY BROOK LN
BCB :

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

Stevens park
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY
ACO : ANIMAL

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

52 UNION RD
MVST : M/V STOP

BARKER LN / UNION
MVC : MOTOR

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
ABAN : 911

118 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

HERON WAY
DP : DIRECTED

STEPHEN DR
DP : DIRECTED

VINEYARD DR
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

137 PORTSMOUTH
ALRM : ALARM,

85 COLLEGE RD
ALRM : ALARM,

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

Action

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Negative Contact

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Accidental Alarm

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Accident Investigated

Services Rendered

Accidental Alarm

All Appeared Normal
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CFS #

26-013324

26-013327

26-013335

26-013342

26-013357

26-013368

26-013380

26-013381

26-013394

26-013398

26-013444

01/22/26

26-013486

26-013502

26-013508

26-013528

26-013547

26-013566

26-013571

26-013601

CFS Time

21:00

21:03

21:12

21:23

21:39

21:45

21:58

21:59

22:12

22:32

23:58

00:57

01:29

01:37

02:31

02:59

04:17

04:33

07:05

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

PARKMAN BROOK LN
DP : DIRECTED

146 HIGH ST
DP : DIRECTED

BARONS WAY
DP : DIRECTED

BARKER RD
DP : DIRECTED

RIVER RD
WALK : WALK

44 FRYING PAN LN
DP : DIRECTED

STONEY BROOK LN
DP : DIRECTED

CANNICH CIR
DP : DIRECTED

BLUE RIDGE CIR
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

MARIN WAY
BCB :

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NAME AND NUMBER
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY

Action

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Info Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-013629

26-013769

26-013780

26-013845

26-013834

26-013858

26-013987

26-013984

26-013989

26-013994

26-014005

26-014019

26-014030

26-014034

26-014037

26-014041

26-014047

26-014049

26-014094

01/23/26

CFS Time

07:52

13:24

13:57

14:30

16:10

16:50

20:15

20:23

20:29

20:37

20:56

21:20

21:48

22:09

22:16

22:23

22:37

22:46

23:41

Call Reason

TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
AMVD : ASSIST

PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR
ASSC : ASSIST

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NAME AND NUMBER
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

WEST RD
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
WALK : WALK

157 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
MVST : M/V STOP

96 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

330 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

100 SHAWS LN
DP : DIRECTED

COACHRD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Report Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-014255

26-014223

26-014227

26-014246

26-014256

26-014257

26-014259

26-014260

26-014265

26-014267

26-014272

26-014283

26-014301

26-014325

26-014376

26-014415

26-014433

26-014461

26-014470

26-014517

CFS Time

02:00

02:39

02:43

03:45

04:13

04:14

04:20

04:24

04:45

05:14

05:37

06:02

07:28

08:30

10:03

11:38

12:42

13:57

14:18

16:05

Call Reason

DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

RIVER RD
BCB :

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

153 PORTSMOUTH
BCB:

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

BUNKER HILL AVE /
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

MARIN WAY
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
BCB :

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

CHISHOLM FARM DR
BCB:

27 PORTSMOUTH AVE
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NAME AND NUMBER

Action

Info Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-014570

26-014574

26-014575

26-014630

26-014657

26-014681

26-014692

26-014694

26-014696

26-014700

26-014701

26-014726

26-014734

26-014736

26-014758

01/24/26

26-014792

26-014799

26-014822

26-014829

CFS Time

17:34

18:09

18:10

19:49

20:42

21:15

21:40

21:52

21:57

22:04

22:07

22:51

23:08

23:13

23:37

00:30

00:42

01:09

01:25

Call Reason

TRAF : TRAFFIC

279 PORTSMOUTH
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVAX : M/V ACCIDENT

27 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

270 ports
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

COACH RD
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

TILTON Dr
DP : DIRECTED

AUTUMN LN
AMVL : ASSIST

2 MARIN WAY

DP : DIRECTED

118 PORTSMOUTH
BCB :

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

85 COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

TANSY AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Report Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Rescued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-014834

26-014867

26-014896

26-014899

26-014925

26-014949

26-014954

26-014956

26-014995

26-015015

26-015018

26-015033

26-015048

26-015068

26-015086

26-015110

26-015126

26-015147

26-015152

26-015161

CFS Time

01:29

03:24

04:34

04:37

06:53

08:28

08:34

08:39

10:11

11:04

11:19

11:50

12:32

13:23

14:03

14:52

15:24

16:25

16:32

17:00

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

JASON DR
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
BCB:

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

25 COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

BUTTERFIELD LN
BCB:

100 SHAWS LN
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
ASSC : ASSIST

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

81 COLLEGE RD
BCB:

100 ACADEMIC WAY
MVST : M/V STOP

255 PORTSMOUTH
ACO : ANIMAL

NAME AND NUMBER
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
VIN : VIN

60 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

UNION RD / SEAVEY
SHOTS : SHOTS

201 PORTSMOUTH
ACO : ANIMAL

27 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

48 STRATHAM

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-015178

26-015200

26-015207

26-015212

26-015223

26-015221

26-015231

26-015245

26-015254

26-015255

26-015260

26-015261

26-015264

26-015273

26-015277

26-015312

26-015314

26-015318

CFS Time

17:57

19:09

19:28

19:41

19:47

20:18

20:30

21:03

21:19

21:22

21:31

21:33

21:39

21:54

22:05

23:18

23:21

23:40

Total Records: 268

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

MONTROSE DR
DP : DIRECTED

TIDEWATER FARM RD

MARKET ST/
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

UNION RD / SEAVEY
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

279 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

SQUAMSCOTT RD/
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
MVST : M/V STOP

197 R PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

240 PORTSMOUTH
BCB:

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

COACH RD
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
MVST : M/V STOP

175 PORTSMOUTH

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation
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